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General information
Product group:
Energy efficiency class oven 2:
Hob type:
Door material:
Cavity material of oven 2:
Lower oven door hinge:
Efficiency
Usable upper oven volume:
Control

Type of display:

Max. temperature control in
upper oven:

Heating types
Upper oven heating mode:

Features

Interior light:
Equipment

Oven guides:

Wire shelf (oven 2):

Lower oven wire shelf:
Safety

Door glazing:

Lower oven door glazing:
Cleaning

Catalytic:

Lower oven catalytic :

Electric cooker with double
oven

A

Induction

Glass

Enamelled steel

Regular

50 L

LED display

250 °C

Oven light, Small grill, Upper
and bottom heater, Lower
heater, Upper heater

Behind

1 wire guide

2 pcs

2 shelves

Double glazed oven door with
one heat deflector

Double glazed oven door with
one heat deflector

Side panels

Side panels

Energy efficiency class:

Colour of the product:

Control panel material:

Interior material:

Upper oven door hinge:

Usable lower oven volume:

Timer:

Lower oven heating mode:

Oven illumination 2:

Oven guides for upper oven:

Upper oven wire shelf:

Carrying handle:

Door glazing upper oven:

Catalytic upper oven:

Hisense

A

Black mat

Varnished metal

Extra Durable Enamel

Regular

80L

IconLed

Small grill, Fan and circular
heater, Pizza program, AirFry
program, Oven light, Grill and
fan, Hot air and bottom heater

Behind

Wire type

1 shelf

Yes

Double glazed oven door with
one heat deflector

Side panels
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Technical data

Energy consumption upper
conventional oven:

Energy consumption lower
forced air assisted oven :

Lower oven power:

Height of the product:

Width of upper oven:

Depth of upper oven:

Height of lower oven:

Width of the packed product:
Depth of the packed product:
Net weight:

Voltage:

EAN code:

900

0.67 kWh
0.831 kWh
2.7 kW
900 mm
475 mm
505 mm
383 mm
640 mm
690 mm
57.5 kg
220...240V

3838782889011

Hisense

Energy consumption lower
conventional oven :

Upper oven power:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of upper oven:

Width of lower oven:

Depth of lower oven:

Height of the packed product:

Gross weight:

Frequency:

Product code:

0.951 kWh

1.6 kW

600 mm

600 mm

210 mm

475 mm

438 mm

980 mm

61.1 kg

50-60 Hz

744403
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