HDCEIT6C20B









Induction hobs



Air Fry Mode



XL Capacity (80/50 Litres)



Catalytic Liners (Both Cavities)



Pizza Mode



Enamel Liners



Interior Light



Double Glazed Oven Doors



General information

Product group:	Electric cooker with double oven	Energy efficiency class:	Α
Energy efficiency class oven 2:	A	Colour of the product:	Black mat
Hob type:	Induction	Control panel material:	Varnished metal
Door material:	Glass	Interior material:	Extra Durable Enamel
Cavity material of oven 2:	Enamelled steel	Upper oven door hinge:	Regular
Lower oven door hinge:	Regular		
Efficiency			
Usable upper oven volume:	50 L	Usable lower oven volume:	80 L
Control			
Type of display:	LED display	Timer:	IconLed
Max. temperature control in upper oven:	250 °C		
Heating types			
Upper oven heating mode:	Oven light, Small grill, Upper and bottom heater, Lower heater, Upper heater	Lower oven heating mode:	Small grill, Fan and circular heater, Pizza program, AirFry program, Oven light, Grill and fan, Hot air and bottom heater
Features			
Interior light:	Behind	Oven illumination 2:	Behind
Equipment			
Oven guides:	1 wire guide	Oven guides for upper oven:	Wire type
Wire shelf (oven 2):	2 pcs	Upper oven wire shelf:	1 shelf
Lower oven wire shelf:	2 shelves	Carrying handle:	Yes
Safety			
Door glazing:	Double glazed oven door with one heat deflector	Door glazing upper oven:	Double glazed oven door with one heat deflector
Lower oven door glazing:	Double glazed oven door with one heat deflector		
Cleaning			
Catalytic:	Side panels	Catalytic upper oven:	Side panels
Lower oven catalytic :	Side panels		



Technical data

Energy consumption upper conventional oven:	0.67 kWh	Energy consumption lower conventional oven:	0.951 kWh
Energy consumption lower forced air assisted oven :	0.831 kWh	Upper oven power:	1.6 kW
Lower oven power:	2.7 kW	Width of the product:	600 mm
Height of the product:	900 mm	Depth of the product:	600 mm
Width of upper oven:	475 mm	Height of upper oven:	210 mm
Depth of upper oven:	505 mm	Width of lower oven:	475 mm
Height of lower oven:	383 mm	Depth of lower oven:	438 mm
Width of the packed product:	640 mm	Height of the packed product:	980 mm
Depth of the packed product:	690 mm	Gross weight:	61.1 kg
Net weight:	57.5 kg	Frequency:	50-60 Hz
Voltage:	220240 V	Product code:	744403
EAN code:	3838782889011		

